
Westwood Community School Breakfast and Lunch Menu 2011-2012. 

Alternate menu for Jr. and Sr. High Students.  Milk and Chocolate Milk is served with every meal.  

(Menu is subject to change.) 

 

Prices:  Elementary Lunch - $1.70 daily, High School Lunch - $1.85 daily 

Elem. and High School Breakfast - $1.05 daily 

On January 1, 2012 lunch prices increased by $0.05, new prices posted on menu. 

BREAKFAST 

Monday 

Cereal – Toast 

Juice – Milk  

Tuesday 

Pancake 

Juice - Milk 

Wednesday 

Eggs – toast 
Juice - Milk 

Thursday 

French Toast 

Sausage Patty  

Juice - Milk 

Friday  

Donuts   -OR- 

Cinnamon Roll 

Juice – Milk  

  

LUNCH 

Tuesday, May 1 

Happy May Day! 

K-5 Music Concert 7 p.m. 

Hard or soft shell taco 

Lettuce – cheese – cookie 

Alt.: Fajita 

 

Wednesday, May 2 

Hot turkey sandwich – fruit 

Mashed potatoes & gravy 

Carrot cake 

 

Thursday, May 3 

Nachos – corn – fruit – dessert 

 

Friday, May 4 

Bologna & cheese sandwich 

Fries – fruit – dessert 

Alt.: Sandwich Bar:  Chicken, egg 

or ham salad sandwich  

 

Monday, May 7 

Spaghetti – garlic toast 

Lettuce salad – fruit 

 

Tuesday, May 8 

5-12 Band Awards Night 

Banquet 6:00  Concert 7:00 

Hamburger/cheeseburger 

Carrots – fruit – dessert 

 

Wednesday, May 9 

Elementary Spelling Bee 

BBQ Pork on a bun 

French fries – fruit – apple crisp 

 

Thursday, May 10 

Pizza , taco or cheese 

Lettuce salad - fruit 

 

Friday, May 11 

Ed Black Track & Field Day! 

Hot dogs – chips – banana – cookie 

 

Monday, May 14 

Track & Field Date Rain Date 

Hot beef sandwich 

Mashed potatoes – fruit – dessert 

 

Tuesday, May 15 

Ham & turkey hoagie sandwich 

Corn – fruit – dessert 

 

Wednesday, May 16 

Last day for Seniors! 

Taco salad – lettuce & cheese 

Fruit – dessert 

Alt.: Chicken Fajita 

 

Thursday, May 17 

Tues./Thurs. PK last day 

BBQ chicken – roll 

Mashed potatoes & gravy 

Fruit salad 

 

Friday, May 18 

Mon./Wed./Fri. PK last day 

Taverns – curly fries 

Fruit – dessert  

Monday, May 21 

Popcorn chicken  

Mashed potatoes & gravy 

Fruit – butter sandwich – dessert 

 

Tuesday, May 22 

Semester Test Day  

Dismiss @ 2:30 

Hot dogs – French fries 

Fruit – dessert 

 

Wednesday, May 23 

Last Day  

Semester Test  

Dismiss @ 2:30 

Cook’s Buffet! 

Fruit – dessert 

 

 

Have a fun and safe 
summer! 
 

 

    
 

 



 

         
 


